Ney 3rd, 1937,

26405
26#052
261057
26uc29
264060
26461
26462
26406

261406

261065
264066
264067
2614068
. 264069
261070
26071
264072
26&073
26407

264075
264076
2614039
264090
264091
264092
264094
264095
264096
264097
264098

261099

2641C0
264101
264102
26410
26410
264106
264107
264109
264110
264111
264112
26411
26411
26411
26411
264117
264119
264120

264121

26L122
26412

26412

264125
26L126
264127
264128
264129
264130
2641731
264134
264135
264136
264137
.223138
264139
264130
264141
264142
26414

2641k

264145
264146

264147 .-
26L4151 "

26415
264152
264157
264158
264159
264160
264161
264162
26416

264160

264165
264166
264167
264168
264169

Palaze Office Sup., C>.
Palace Office Sup. Co.
Brassfield Store
Southwest<rn Bell Tel. Co.
Southwestern Bell Tel, Co.
Jchn Tierney

E. E. Horner

J. W. Willis

J. H. Lowman

Earl Bolton

W. H, Terry

Mrs. J. C. Colburn

Arthur Rysn

Ralph Wood

J. A. Mason :
Southwestern Bell Tel. Co.
Bauver Auto Top Co. '
Wico Elec, Co. _
Mid-Continent Pet. Corp,
Mid-Jcntinent Pet. Corp,
Mid-Continent Pet. Corp.

“om Jackson Wholesale Grocery

Nash-Finch Grocery
Consure rs Grocery
Sherman Grocery
Premium Laundry
M:>Hunt Grocery
Right Way Laundry

Tulsa Milk Producers Ass'n,

Paris-Cope, Inc,
Paris-Cope, Inc.

Dr. E, 7, Martin

Dr, E. T. Martin
County Commissioners
County Farm
Muntcipal Hospital
A. F. Ezgzell

A. F, Ezzell

Field Stationery Cs,
Field Stationery Co, -
Palace Opfice Sup., 2>,
Field Stationery Co,
Field Stationery Co,

H, E. Johnson

Field Stationery C:mpany
Field Stationery Company
Southwestern Bell To1l. Co,
Plctaphone Sales Co,
Dictaphone Sales Co. ‘
Scuthwestern Bell Tel, Co,
Mohawk Ptg. Company
Mohawk Ptg. Company

Field Staticnery Company

Oklahoma Nat'l, Gas Zompany

Tulsa Safe & L:ck lompany
0. J. Moyer

Southwestern Bell Tel, Co.
Downs~Randolph Company
Field Stationery Company
Lena M. Sawyer '
Paris-Jdpe, Inc.

Shannon Feed Company -
Tulea Feed Company

Okla, Nat'l, Gas Company
Rex Baking Co,

Hanna Corp. .

Public Service Company
Houlder-0Oldham Zompany

J. M. Carmichael

Jity Water Dept.

Phillips Grocery

Cameron Grocery

S. D. McCree Grocery
McCowan Grocery

Okla. Nat'ly Gas Co,

Wm., Penn Drug ompany
Moulder-Oldham Company
Public Service

McRote rts Drug C:mpany
Tulsa Ice Company
Southwestern Bell. Tel, Co,

- Lambert Medical Co.,

Hale-Halsell Company
Bond Bread Company
Vandever's

-J. C. Chaney
" Scotty Greene
" Mrs, J. S. Greer

F. D. Zoplin

Supplies .60
] . 2.00
Groceries 15,00
Service Te15
n 7:15
Labor- 95,00
", 83,20
" 135,00
" 135,00
" 135,00
" 83,20
" 67,00
L 6,00
Salary 100,00
"o 140,00
Repairs 10,50
Supplies 1,37
Repairs 2.75
Gasoline . 773,00
Gasoline- 167,92
Groceries 432,00
. 107,00
L 26,00
L 215,00
Service 35.27
Groceries 3.79
Service 68,
Supplies 30,2
" 27,04
" 20,98
Salary 245,00
Expenses - 25,00
Payroll 1450,00
" ‘ 1205,00
N 7130433
S&IBI'Y 275.00
Expenses s 50,00
Supplies 1,45
K B 3,10
u: 2. 5
23,00
' 4700
Exoenses - 17,42
- Sudplies 2,35
y 7.50
Service 9,02
Inspecticn 2,50
" 2.50
Service 6,00
Supplies 9. 00
L : 110,00
Supplies . 2,50
Service 179.10
Opening Safe 6.50
Expenses 21,1
Service 23,
Supplies - 5.25
Supplies - 2.85
Expenses - 43,30
Supplies 13,25
Feed 119,70
Feed _ 309,68
Service . 289, 50
Bread 2.28
Supplies . 2,20
Elec, Service 147,60
Supplies 11.40
«Huskies 12,00
Service 2,60
Groeceries 6,00
Groceries _ 3.00
" 10,00
] 3“‘00
Servi:e 61;&6
Drugs ug, Lo
Supplies 30,38
Service 2,05
Drugs 5.28
Ice 8,00
Service 7.00
Supplies - 15,00
Supplies 22;24
Bread 14,64
Supplies 11,76
Labor 90,00
" 100,00
‘ 100.00
1 15.00

102,00




